/A Customer Order Date: _
02.12.2024 e
Customer Order Number:
1167242488
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy | /2027355
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Re%f No. ; 2012/018792/07
FAIR E FI%—IIOD26218853033 Gross Weight :  175.482kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B&1 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901142
901405

900237
901036
301032
900924
501311
901365
901380
901362
901431
901433
901478

901406 -

700025429
F00025947
700025945
700025953
700025170
700025233
700026327
700025505
700024780
700026268
700024985
700025395
730025396
730026116

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Bug Red Sheooter L0{(15x20ml)

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
Hooch Blaat Strawberry 4{6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
CIAC Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa
Annabelle Cuvee Roge Neon-Alccholic
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohbol
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Hooch Blaat Apple 4 (6x440ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml

Ccs
pe
pc
Cs
Ccs
Cs
CS§
Cs
CS
Cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs

6 x 750 1.0 4+ 579,96
150 x 20 4.0 4" 155.00
150 x 20 1.04 155.00
6 x 750 1.0+ 403.98
24 x 275 1.0 4+ 273.20
24 x 275 4.0 4 273.20
6 x 2000 1.0 4+ 602.76
6 x 750 1.0-T a70.58
12 x 750 1.0 1,363.44
6 x 750 1.0 17 470.58
6 x 750 1.0 - 558.78
24 x 440 1.0 + 368.76
24 x 440 1.0 -7 368.76
24 x 4490 1.0 368.76
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.70
8.00
8.00

0.70

1.10

488.91
570.40
142.60
403.98
271.2%
1,085.15
572.62
470.58
1,330.72
470.58
552.63
368.76
368.76
368.76

73.34 562.25
85.56 655.96
21.33 163.99
60.60 464.58
40.69 311.98
162.77 1,247.92
85.89 658.51
70.59 541.17
199.62 1,530.34
70.59 541.17
82.89 635.52
55.31 424 .07
55.31 424.07
55.31 424.07

[

Delivered by

Received “In gdod 6Y&e§ IR

Bepot Signature

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

t

CLATRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Acc: 6300 328 6845




